Position

Director - Moc
Coordinator - Sustai
Coordinator - Constr
Maint. Ill-Locksmith
Coordinator - Constr
Lead Electronics Tec
Electronics Tech. Il
Supervisor - Mainten
Supervisor - Mainten
Maint. [lI-Plumber
Maint. lll-Carpenter
Maint. lll-Hvac&R
Maint. lll-Hvac&R
Maint. lll-Hvac&R
Maint. Ill-Electrici
Maint. [lI-Plumber
Electronics Tech. Il
Maint. Ill-Locksmith
Custodian lll/Carpet
Heavy Grds. Equip. O
Maint. IllI-Crafts Sp
Sprinklers Tech. Il
Maint. Ill-Electrici
Maint. Ill-Electrici
Sprinklers Tech. IlI
Maint. lll-Hvac&R
Maint. IllI-Crafts Sp
Grounds worker Il
Maint. lll-Equip. Re
Maint. Ill-Painter

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified

Department

Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance

Maintenance

Total Wages

$135,186
$98,638
$86,010
$84,818
$83,722
$83,301
$81,028
$78,964
$77,869
$77,171
$73,740
$73,496
$71,849
$71,414
$70,987
$70,575
$68,624
$66,482
$65,389
$64,814
$64,540
$63,761
$63,505
$62,472
$62,163
$61,471
$61,150
$60,894
$60,855
$59,773

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$32,694
$17,950
$15,995
$11,998
$23,459
$24,064
$20,850
$22,248
$20,962
$26,230
$27,687
$20,333
$30,139
$13,467
$19,604
$19,572
$20,201
$10,488
$16,729
$18,521
$18,718
$20,710
$19,459
$19,926
$18,063
$18,128
$11,334
$17,625
$11,681
$18,029



Admin. Secretary | (
Heavy Grds. Equip. O
Maint. Ill-Metal Wor
Grds. Equip. Oper. |
Maint. lI-Carpenter
Maint. lll-Fire Syst
Maint. IllI-Crafts Sp
Grounds worker Il
Maint. Material/Equi
Custodian lll/Carpet
Groundsworker lll
Maint. lll-Painter
Maint. lll-Hvac&R
Custodian I

Maint. lI-Equip. Rep
Grds.Equip.Oper.ll -
Sprinklers Tech. Il
Maint. Ill-Locksmith
Grounds worker ||
Account Clerk |l
Maint. Pool Tech.
Grds. Equip. Oper. |
Custodian |
Groundsworker Il
Maint. [lI-Plumber
Grounds worker ||
Grounds worker ||
Grounds worker |
Maint. Pool Tech.
Groundsworker |
Grounds worker ||

Maint. lll-Painter

Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified

Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance

Maintenance

$59,762
$59,540
$58,776
$58,542
$58,425
$58,336
$58,176
$57,584
$57,260
$57,124
$56,859
$56,347
$56,289
$56,172
$55,712
$55,542
$54,969
$52,141
$48,889
$48,744
$48,685
$48,450
$47,789
$47,547
$46,614
$46,212
$46,010
$45,848
$44,697
$44,617
$44,323
$43,063

$20,105
$20,074

$9,300
$20,094
$19,831
$17,814
$19,503
$17,724
$20,464
$16,557
$17,545
$17,352
$20,783
$17,435
$17,367
$18,251

$8,861
$16,598
$16,474
$16,262
$18,278
$16,090
$17,212
$24,217
$14,093
$15,458
$15,707
$16,836
$18,297

$9,060
$17,904
$21,215



Grounds worker |
Grds. Equip. Oper. |
Grounds worker |
Grds. Equip. Oper. |
Grounds worker ||
Typist Clerk I
Grounds worker |
Maint. lI-Equip. Rep
Custodian |

Typist Clerk I

Supervisor - Mainten

Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified

Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance

Maintenance

$42,401
$42,344
$41,174
$40,905
$40,356
$39,592
$38,893
$34,402
$20,977

$5,658

$3,238

$17,230
$15,178
$15,442
$14,237
$17,441
$13,681
$271
$5,905
$5,338
$1,163
$585



